EN
Intraocular Lenses with
Extended Depth of Focus
User Guide
SAV-IOL SA | Route des Falaises 74 | 2000 Neuchâtel | Switzerland
P +41 32 566 54 00 | info@sav-iol.com | VAT: CHE-114.948.271
 PKG01164 Version 1.0 sav-iol.com Page 2 of 13
Table of Contents

tool by clicking on the switch button on the right-hand side of the ribbon. Once clicked, the ribbon
unfolds, and the optimization tool is ready-to-use.
The incision location optimization tool is composed of 5 elements:
SAV-IOL SA | Route des Falaises 74 | 2000 Neuchâtel | Switzerland
P +41 32 566 54 00 | info@sav-iol.com | VAT: CHE-114.948.271
 PKG01164 Version 1.0 sav-iol.com Page 9 of 13
Element Description
SIA and IOL Selected
This element displays a summary of the surgically induced
astigmatism amplitude and the IOL selected previously by the
user.
The denomination meaning for IOL selected field is:
• Standard IOL = standard IOL without cylindrical power
• TIOL100 = TIOL with a cylindrical power of 1.00 [D]
• TIOL150 = TIOL with a cylindrical power of 1.50 [D]
• TIOL225 = TIOL with a cylindrical power of 2.25 [D]
• TIOL300 = TIOL with a cylindrical power of 3.00 [D]
• TIOL375 = TIOL with a cylindrical power of 3.75 [D]
• TIOL450 = TIOL with a cylindrical power of 4.50 [D]
Optimization Parameter
The field “SIA Amplitude” is automatically filled with the previous
value of surgically induced astigmatism amplitude. The user has
the possibility to change this value to observe the influence of the